CROSS COUNTRY BOSCO VIRGILIANO - Percorso 4 Km

domenica 09 febbraio 2014

pos pett nome

team

naz cat pos

t.gara

t.reale media

1 2

2 530
3 673
4 636
5 516
6 7

7 558
8 460
9 632
10 414
11 628
12 458
13 304
14 602
15 653
16 998
17 473
18 340
19 556
20 678
21 502
22 639
23 494
24 527
25 312
26 627
27 490
28 346
29 503
30 465
31 560
32 344
33 684
34 365
35 583
36 339
37 303
38 322
39 546
40 449
41 327
42 389
43 373
44 472
45 510
46 305
47 582
48 680
49 663
50 443
51 425
52 326
53 629

SALARDI LAURA
TAVELLI LIA

MAULE ROBERTA
COMINI FRANCO
POJANI LINDA

LAPINA VALENTINA
ZALDINI GIORGIO
TASSINARI GIANCARLO
BALZANELLI GUIDO
BALESTRIERI ERMANNO
ASCHIERI SIMONA
SACCHI MILVIA
FERRONI GIORGIO
QUAINI STEFANIA
BELLIGOLI MARZIA
RAVERA LIDIA
MUCHETTI ROSSANO
DUGARIA ATHOS
SALVIOLI IOVANCA
SANSEVERINO SARA
LONGO GIOVANNA
LICON ANDREA
FERRIANI RINA
VENTURELLI ROBERTO
TOTOLA VITTORIO
SGARBI BRUNO
CORDIOLI LAURA
MALATESTA MAURO
LONGO SILVIA
VALLARIO DANIELA
BENFATTI MARA
GUALDI ATTILIO
TOMMASI DINO
ZAFFANELLA FEDERICA
PANZETTA ANTONELLA
DELFINI GIUSEPPE
FACCHINI RENZO
PIZZA GIOVANNI

DI GIACOMO NICOLETTA
PASTORELLO GIANGUIDO
ALLEGRI MONICA
PASQUALI CANZIO
CARBONARI GIUSEPPE
ALFARANO EMANUELA
PERRONE VALENTINA
LONGATTI ANTONINO
PANZETTA GRAZIA
LUCCHINI MAURO
BERZUINI BRUNO
MONTRESOR ALBERTINO
DE MARCHI MARIO
VINCENZI MARTA
CANCELLIERI ALBERTO

G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA
ATL. BANCOLE
G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA

G.P. AVIS SUZZARA

G.P. VIRGILIANO

ATL. BANCOLE

G.P. VIRGILIANO

ATL. VIADANA

G.P. VIRGILIANO

G.P. AMATORI CRAL-APAM
POLISPORTIVA S.PIO X

G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA

ATLETICA RIGOLETTO

G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI
G.P. AVIS SUZZARA
POLISPORTIVA S.PIO X

G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA
ATL. BANCOLE

G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA
G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA
G.P. AMATORI CRAL-APAM
LIBERTAS MANTOVA

G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA
G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI
G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA
G.P. VIRGILIANO

G.P. ARCI GOODWIN

G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI
ATL. RIGOLETTO

G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI
G.P. ARCI GOODWIN

G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI
G.P. AMATORI CRAL-APAM
LIBERTAS MANTOVA

G.P. AVIS SUZZARA

G.P. VIRGILIANO

G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI
ATL. VIADANA

ATL. VIADANA

G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA
G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA
G.P. AMATORI CRAL-APAM
G.P. ARCI GOODWIN
LIBERTAS MANTOVA
LIBERTAS MANTOVA

G.P. VIRGILIANO

G.P. VIRGILIANO

LIBERTAS MANTOVA

ATL. RIGOLETTO
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00:16:10 00:16:09.90
00:16:35 00:16:34.85
00:16:46 00:16:45.90
00:17:00 00:16:59.20
00:17:32 00:17:31.30
00:17:45 00:17:44.40
00:17:57 00:17:56.60
00:18:06 00:18:05.50
00:18:13 00:18:12.50
00:18:25 00:18:24.60
00:18:34 00:18:33.20
00:18:35 00:18:34.15
00:18:35 00:18:34.40
00:18:38 00:18:37.45
00:18:45 00:18:44.30
00:19:02 00:19:01.35
00:19:11 00:19:10.75
00:19:14 00:19:13.80
00:19:26 00:19:25.25
00:19:35 00:19:34.80
00:19:52 00:19:51.40
00:19:58 00:19:57.35
00:20:00 00:19:59.10
00:20:12 00:20:11.35
00:20:29 00:20:28.40
00:20:35 00:20:34.60
00:20:37 00:20:36.95
00:20:39 00:20:38.70
00:20:54 00:20:53.20
00:21:07 00:21:06.10
00:21:23 00:21:22.20
00:21:54 00:21:53.70
00:22:06 00:22:05.60
00:22:08 00:22:07.45
00:22:11 00:22:10.65
00:22:21 00:22:21.00
00:22:34 00:22:33.45
00:23:13 00:23:12.90
00:23:34 00:23:33.95
00:24:00 00:23:59.65
00:24:04 00:24:03.90
00:24:07 00:24:06.95
00:24:45 00:24:44.60
00:24:55 00:24:54.65
00:24:55 00:24:54.70
00:25:55 00:25:54.30
00:26:25 00:26:24.55
00:29:23 00:29:22.20
00:31:26 00:31:25.35
00:32:53 00:32:52.60
00:37:40 00:37:39.85
00:38:45 00:38:44.80
00:46:01 00:46:00.10
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CROSS COUNTRY BOSCO VIRGILIANO - Percorso 6 Km
domenica 09 febbraio 2014

pos pett nome

team

naz cat pos

t.gara

t.reale media

1 194
2 420
3 401
4 405
5 501
6 481
7 591
8 459
9 592
10 683
11 489
12 658
13 662
14 528
15 608
16 657
17 400
18 605
19 483
20 623
21 524
22 691
23 545
24 411
25 596
26 573
27 1

28 488
29 577
30 679
31 419
32 321
33 538
34 512
35 651
36 421
37 395
38 555
39 361
40 638
41 615
42 566
43 588
44 534
45 416
46 333
47 644
48 466
49 442
50 677
51 672
52 543
53 508

BONOMINI SIMONE
BROZ WERNER

EL AZZOUZI HASSAN
LODI DAVIDE
GOATELLI ANDREA
BOCCHIO ALESSANDRO
FAGNONI MICHELE
SALVATERRA ILARIO
FAVARI CARLO

BINELLI MATTEO
COPPINI LUCA
MALAVASI ALESSANDRO
FERRIANI IVANO
VENTURELLI NICOLA
ZANINI FULVIO

AMATI MATTEO

DE CARO ANTONIO
SOLIMINIO FELICE SANTO
BUIO MASSIMO
PILIERO DOMENICO
TORTELLA GIACOMO
CAVAZZA LINO

CARRA GIUSEPPE
PORTA ALBERTO
GAIONI ANDREA
LESIZZA PAOLO
BENEDETTI LUCA
CONTI GIANCARLO
MARRAUDINO ANTONIO
SBROFFONI LUCA
BREVIGLIERI ANDREA
MONTELLA LUIGI
ARTIOLI LUCIANO
PETTINATO TONIO
TURCATO MARCO
CAFFARELLA MARCO
ARTIOLI MARCO

RENI DANIELE
SANDRELLI FABRIZIO
LAGNI LUIGI

FELLES MASSIMO
BRANDOLI LUCA
ACCORSI CRISTIAN
ZATTONI ALESSANDRO
BERTAZZONI PAOLO
BICELLI DANIELE
PIGOZZI GIORGIO
VEZZANI NICOLA
MERCATELLI ALESSANDRO
GALAVOTTI GARY

BOI RICCARDO
BOTTAZZI AUGUSTO
PEDRAZZOLI MAURO

G.P. VIRGILIANO

ATL. RIGOLETTO

ATL. RIGOLETTO

G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA
G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA
POLISPORTIVA S.PIO X

G.P. VIRGILIANO
POLISPORTIVA S.PIO X
POLISPORTIVA S.PIO X

G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA
POLISPORTIVA S.PIO X
LIBERTAS MANTOVA

G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA
POLISPORTIVA S.PIO X
POLISPORTIVA S.PIO X

ATL. RIGOLETTO
POLISPORTIVA S.PIO X

G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA
CANOTTIERI MINCIO GRUPPI SPORT
G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA
ATL. RIGOLETTO

G.P. AVIS SUZZARA

ATL. RIGOLETTO
POLISPORTIVA S.PIO X

G.P. ARCI GOODWIN

G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA
G.P. ARCI GOODWIN
CANOTTIERI MINCIO GRUPPI SPORT
G.P. VIRGILIANO

LIBERTAS MANTOVA

G.P. AVIS SUZZARA

G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA
ATL. BANCOLE

G.P. VIRGILIANO

ATL. RIGOLETTO

G.P. AVIS SUZZARA

G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI
ATL. BANCOLE

CANOTTIERI MINCIO GRUPPI SPORT
G.P. ARCI GOODWIN
POLISPORTIVA S.PIO X

G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA
G.P. VIRGILIANO

G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI
ATL. BANCOLE

G.P. VIRGILIANO

G.P. VIRGILIANO

G.P. ARCI GOODWIN

G.P. VIRGILIANO

G.P. AVIS SUZZARA

G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA
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SM 10
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8
SM45 7
SM45 8
SM40 9
SM40 10
SM35 9
SM35 10
SM35 11
SM50 9

SM 11

00:21:40 00:21:39.90
00:21:59 00:21:58.85
00:22:28 00:22:27.45
00:22:32 00:22:31.10
00:22:33 00:22:32.65
00:22:49 00:22:48.55
00:23:22 00:23:22.00
00:23:25 00:23:24.20
00:23:27 00:23:26.85
00:23:37 00:23:36.35
00:23:47 00:23:46.35
00:23:48 00:23:47.65
00:24:02 00:24:02.00
00:24:11 00:24:10.15
00:24:16 00:24:15.55
00:24:18 00:24:17.70
00:24:24 00:24:23.15
00:24:34 00:24:34.50
00:24:45 00:24:44.70
00:25:02 00:25:01.65
00:25:04 00:25:03.25
00:25:05 00:25:04.30
00:25:07 00:25:06.50
00:25:07 00:25:06.80
00:25:14 00:25:13.45
00:25:15 00:25:14.80
00:25:18 00:25:17.85
00:25:34 00:25:33.30
00:25:36 00:25:35.15
00:25:36 00:25:35.15
00:25:39 00:25:38.35
00:25:39 00:25:39.00
00:25:40 00:25:39.30
00:25:40 00:25:39.45
00:25:40 00:25:39.50
00:25:41 00:25:40.75
00:25:43 00:25:42.85
00:25:52 00:25:51.10
00:25:59 00:25:59.00
00:26:09 00:26:08.55
00:26:10 00:26:09.80
00:26:11 00:26:10.80
00:26:17 00:26:16.15
00:26:20 00:26:19.80
00:26:33 00:26:32.60
00:26:35 00:26:34.25
00:26:36 00:26:35.65
00:26:36 00:26:35.80
00:26:38 00:26:37.25
00:26:39 00:26:38.55
00:26:42 00:26:41.15
00:26:43 00:26:42.60
00:26:44 00:26:43.75
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CROSS COUNTRY BOSCO VIRGILIANO - Percorso 6 Km

domenica 09 febbraio 2014

pos pett nome team naz cat pos t.gara t.reale media
54 603 SASSI ROBERTO POLISPORTIVA S.PIO X ITA SM40 11 00:26:46 00:26:45.45 04:27
55 647 SCARDEONI MORENO ATL. BANCOLE ITA SM50 10 00:26:46 00:26:45.45 04:27
56 621 MARILUCA CANOTTIERI MINCIO GRUPPI SPORT ITA SM50 11 00:26:48 00:26:47.30 04:27
57 360 ROSA MARCO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI ITA SM50 12 00:26:53 00:26:52.25 04:28
58 593 FILA MARCO POLISPORTIVA S.PIO X ITA SM45 9 00:26:57 00:26:56.30 04:29
59 413 ARISI GIUSEPPE G.P. VIRGILIANO ITA SM50 13 00:26:58 00:26:57.85 04:29
60 476 BERTOLDI ROBERTO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA ITA SM55 4 00:27:02 00:27:01.80 04:30
61 660 FARONI MASSIMO CANOTTIERI MINCIO GRUPPI SPORT ITA SM55 5 00:27:03 00:27:03.50 04:30
62 654 CARLI DENIS G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA ITA SM40 12 00:27:07 00:27:06.85 04:31
63 612 COSTANZI DAVIDE CANOTTIERI MINCIO GRUPPI SPORT ITA SM40 13 00:27:07 00:27:06.95 04:31
64 597 GALVANI GIULIANO POLISPORTIVA S.PIO X ITA SM45 10 00:27:10 00:27:09.50 04:31
65 563 BISI PAOLO G.P. ARCI GOODWIN ITA SM45 11 00:27:22 00:27:21.70 04:33
66 343 GAZZONI MARCO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI ITA SM50 14 00:27:23 00:27:22.95 04:33
67 358 RIZZARDI FIORENZO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI ITA SM55 6 00:27:33 00:27:32.65 04:35
68 409 PASSANANTE MAURO ATL. RIGOLETTO ITA SM55 7 00:27:36 00:27:35.35 04:35
69 574 LOSI DANIELE G.P. ARCI GOODWIN ITA SM40 14 00:27:38 00:27:37.85 04:36
70 495 FORMENTI ANDREA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA ITA SM35 12 00:27:50 00:27:49.45 04:38
71 330 BENATTI ANDREA G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI ITA SM50 15 00:27:53 00:27:52.55 04:38
72 537 ALDROVANDI DAVIDE G.P. AVIS SUZZARA ITA SM40 15 00:27:54 00:27:53.30 04:38
73 620 MARASSI GIORGIO CANOTTIERI MINCIO GRUPPI SPORT ITA SM50 16 00:28:00 00:27:59.15 04:39
74 468 ZANINI ANDREA G.P. VIRGILIANO ITA SM45 12 00:28:02 00:28:01.23 04:40
75 646 SACCONE ALESSANDRO ATL. BANCOLE ITA SM35 13 00:28:05 00:28:04.70 04:40
76 428 ESPOSITO EZIO G.P. VIRGILIANO ITA SM55 8 00:28:06 00:28:05.60 04:40
77 699 FILIPPO LINZALONE CANOTTIERI MINCIO GRUPPI SPORT ITA SM35 14 00:28:23 00:28:22.20 04:43
78 509 PERETTI ANDREA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA ITA SM40 16 00:28:26 00:28:25.80 04:44
79 518 RIELLI GIANDOMENICO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA ITA SM45 13 00:28:48 00:28:47.15 04:47
80 359 ROSA GIACOMO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI ITA SM55 9 00:28:51 00:28:50.50 04:48
81 590 BERSELLI NICOLA POLISPORTIVA S.PIO X ITA SM40 17 00:28:52 00:28:51.70 04:48
82 439 MARIANI ANDREA G.P. VIRGILIANO ITA SM40 18 00:29:03 00:29:02.40 04:50
83 655 COMPAGNI ALBINO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA ITA SM55 10 00:29:04 00:29:03.50 04:50
84 437 MARANGIO OSVALDO G.P. VIRGILIANO ITA SM45 14 00:29:07 00:29:06.15 04:51
85 529 VINCENZI CARLO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA ITA SM40 19 00:29:13 00:29:12.80 04:52
86 355 PRATI ALESSANDRO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI ITA SM40 20 00:29:13 00:29:13.00 04:52
87 535 ZORDAN MAURIZIO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA ITA SM45 15 00:29:14 00:29:13.30 04:52
88 337 CO MASSIMO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI ITA SM45 16 00:29:16 00:29:15.85 04:52
89 492 DONATI FRANCESCO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA ITA SM40 21 00:29:16 00:29:15.95 04:52
90 444 MOTTA PAOLO G.P. VIRGILIANO ITA SM55 11 00:29:21 00:29:20.20 04:53
91 384 MADESANI ALESSANDRO ATL. VIADANA ITA SM45 17 00:29:27 00:29:27.00 04:54
92 614 DALMASCHIO MATTEO CANOTTIERI MINCIO GRUPPI SPORT ITA SM45 18 00:29:33 00:29:32.55 04:55
93 533 ZATTONI GIAMPAOLO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA ITA SM50 17 00:29:36 00:29:36.50 04:56
94 313 BETTONI FAUSTO LIBERTAS MANTOVA ITA SM55 12 00:29:41 00:29:40.90 04:56
95 507 PASQUARDINI ATTILIO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA ITA SM45 19 00:29:45 00:29:44.90 04:57
96 702 CAPPELLETTI LUCA ITA SM40 22 00:29:48 00:29:47.65 04:57
97 607 VENEZIANI FABRIZIO POLISPORTIVA S.PIO X ITA SM50 18 00:29:51 00:29:50.45 04:58
98 525 TOSO LUCA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA ITA SM35 15 00:29:51 00:29:50.60 04:58
99 585 SEGNERI LUIGI G.P. ARCI GOODWIN ITA SM40 23 00:29:54 00:29:53.45 04:58
100 301 ALBERTIN RENZO G.P. AMATORI CRAL-APAM ITA SM45 20 00:29:58 00:29:57.60 04:59
101 569 CAVICCHIOLI GIORGIO G.P. ARCI GOODWIN ITA SM35 16 00:30:06 00:30:06.00 05:01
102 374 CHIZZINI CLAUDIO ATL. VIADANA ITA SM55 13 00:30:07 00:30:06.90 05:01
103 610 ALDROVANDI MAURO CANOTTIERI MINCIO GRUPPI SPORT ITA SM55 14 00:30:12 00:30:12.00 05:02
104 318 DALLAI EMANUELE LIBERTAS MANTOVA ITA SM50 19 00:30:16 00:30:15.85 05:02
105 486 CERIANI GIAMPAOLO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA ITA SM50 20 00:30:24 00:30:23.40 05:03
106 613 CULATINA FRANCESCO CANOTTIERI MINCIO GRUPPI SPORT ITA SM 12 00:30:32 00:30:32.50 05:05
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CROSS COUNTRY BOSCO VIRGILIANO - Percorso 6 Km

domenica 09 febbraio 2014

pos pett nome team naz cat pos t.gara t.reale media
107 479 BIGAGNOLI PAOLO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA ITA SM45 21 00:30:48 00:30:47.85 05:07
108 570 COGHI LUCA G.P. ARCI GOODWIN ITA SM50 21 00:30:49 00:30:48.60 05:08
109 352 PIEROPAN LUCA G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI ITA SM45 22 00:30:52 00:30:51.45 05:08
110 456 ROSIGNOLI BRUNO G.P. VIRGILIANO ITA SM55 15 00:30:52 00:30:51.95 05:08
111 342 FONTANA MAURIZIO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI ITA SM50 22 00:30:54 00:30:53.55 05:08
112 536 ALDROVANDI AZIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA ITA SM 13 00:31:09 00:31:08.65 05:11
113 698 CORGHI ENRICO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA ITA SM50 23 00:31:16 00:31:15.40 05:12
114 347 MASSERETTI ANTONIO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI ITA SM35 17 00:31:19 00:31:18.50 05:13
115 415 BECCARINI ROBERTO G.P. VIRGILIANO ITA SM55 16 00:31:30 00:31:29.45 05:14
116 345 MADELLA MIRKO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI ITA SM 14 00:31:43 00:31:42.60 05:17
117 643 OLIANI ROBERTO ATL. BANCOLE ITA SM45 23 00:31:47 00:31:46.45 05:17
118 506 MENEGOTTI GIAMPIETRO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA ITA SM55 17 00:31:49 00:31:48.55 05:18
119 693 CUNOCI MICHELE POLISPORTIVA S.PIO X ITA SM45 24 00:32:04 00:32:03.45 05:20
120 336 CHIRICO ENRICO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI ITA SM45 25 00:32:23 00:32:22.70 05:23
121 403 GARRO' SANDRO ATL. RIGOLETTO ITA SM50 24 00:32:36 00:32:35.85 05:25
122 432 FLORA NICOLA POLISPORTIVA S.PIO X ITA SM50 25 00:32:37 00:32:37.00 05:26
123 433 GHIDONI EZIO G.P. VIRGILIANO ITA SM55 18 00:33:07 00:33:07.00 05:31
124 606 TESSARI GIORDANO POLISPORTIVA S.PIO X ITA SM45 26 00:33:20 00:33:19.10 05:33
125 668 MAGOTTI GIAN ANTONIO G.P. VIRGILIANO ITA SM45 27 00:33:31 00:33:30.85 05:35
126 316 BORSATTI ANDREA LIBERTAS MANTOVA ITA SM40 24 00:33:42 00:33:41.25 05:36
127 581 OLTRAMARI BARNABA G.P. ARCI GOODWIN ITA SM45 28 00:34:33 00:34:32.95 05:45
128 306 MARANGI ANDREA G.P. AMATORI CRAL-APAM ITA SM40 25 00:34:41 00:34:40.25 05:46
129 696 POLIZZI VITTORIO POLISPORTIVA S.PIO X ITA SM40 26 00:34:54 00:34:53.45 05:48
130 578 MARTINI ARDILIO MARCO G.P. ARCI GOODWIN ITA SM45 29 00:35:07 00:35:06.85 05:51
131 609 ALDRIGHETTI EMILIANO CANOTTIERI MINCIO GRUPPI SPORT ITA SM40 27 00:38:39 00:38:38.25 06:26
132 572 DALL'ACQUA CARLO G.P. ARCI GOODWIN ITA SM55 19 00:39:23 00:39:22.75 06:33
133 448 OFFERENTE ALBERTO G.P. VIRGILIANO ITA SM55 20 00:44:57 00:44:56.25 07:29
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